
Dentist: __________________________________________________________________   Phone: _______________________________

Staff Member(s): _________________________________________________________________________________________________

Best Email for instructions & handouts:____________________________________________________________________________________

n  Yes, I will take the Full Series payment options:          $285 due Jan. 1          $285 due Feb. 1          $280 due March 1        n  Charge my card for the full amount

Charge my credit card: 3 Digit Zip
n  AmEx     n VISA     n MC     n Discover     Card # ____________________________  Code _______   Exp._______   Code ________  Street # _____

[     ]  SCDS has my credit card information on file 	 [     ] Enclosed is my check payable to: 	 Stark County Dental Society
c/o Stark State College
6200 Frank Ave., NW • North Canton, Ohio 44720

	
ALL FEES ARE PER PERSON	 ODA/ADA Non- Retired

Staff
New Grad

Member	 Member	 Member		  ‘21, ‘22, ‘23

FULL SERIES  REGISTRATION
n	 Full Series Single Registration	 $850.00	 $1095.00	 $400.00	 $300.00	 $495.00

SINGLE LECTURE REGISTRATION
US I    Friday, March 1  • 7 CE

Dr. Mark McOmie    
n	 “Latest Material for Higher Quality and

Faster Dentistry”

US II   Friday, May 31  • 7 CE  
 Dr. Ron Kaminer

n   	 “Techno Savvy or Techno Crazy
A Week in the Life of a Restorative Dentist”

US III   Friday, October 4  • 7 CE  
 Dr. Brent Newby

n  	 “All on 4 and Full Arch Innovations”

US IV   Friday, November 1  • 7 CE
n 	  Specialists Day or Live Surgery	

Check m
ark your choices $

UNIVERSITY SERIES 2024 REGISTRATION

FULL SERIES REGISTRATION DEADLINE February 16, 2024      Single lecture deadlines are always 1 week before each lecture.

Full Series Payment Options:                     

	 $285.00	 $355.00	 $125.00	 $100.00	 $155.00

	 $285.00	 $355.00	 $125.00	 $100.00	 $155.00

	 $285.00	 $355.00	 $125.00	 $100.00	 $155.00

	 $285.00	 $355.00	 $125.00	 $100.00	 $155.00

SCDS October/November/December 2023  520  SCDS October/November/December 2023

Calendar of Events

Tuesday, September 10
SCDS Board of Directors Mtg

Stark State College – S205/S205a
EC  5:45 / BOD  7 pm

September 12-14
ODA Annual Session 

Thursday, September 26
GM #3

OSU Coach Jim Tressel
“Inspiration, Motivation and Mentoring”

Location TBD
6:00 pm  

Friday, October 4
University Series III

Brent Newby, DDS, MD, Oral Surgeon
“Full Arch Innovations” and 

“All-on-4 Implants”
Stark State College – M100/M101

8 am – 4 pm

Monday, October 7 
2025 Budget Planning Committee Mtg

SCDS Executive Office
6:30 pm

Wednesday, October 9
Membership Services Council Mtg.

6:30 p.m.
Location:  TBD

Tuesday, October 15
5:45 Executive Committee

Wednesday, October 30
Strategic Planning Committee Mtg

Stark State College – S205/S205a
6:30 pm

Friday, November 1
University Series IV

Specialists Day or Live Surgery
Stark State College – M100/M101

8 am – 4 pm

Tuesday, November 12
In-Office Aid Mtg

Stark State College / or ZOOM
6:30 pm

Tuesday, November 19
SCDS Board of Directors Mtg

Bender’s Restaurant 
EC  5:45 / BOD  7 pm

Monday, November 25
Charitable Foundation BOT Mtg
Stark State College – S205/205a 

6:30 pm

Thursday, December 5
SCDS Holiday Party 

Location TBD
6:30 p.m.

Tuesday, March 19
Executive Committee Mtg.

5:45 pm

Tuesday, March 26
Charitable Foundation Board of Trustees

Stark State College – S205/S205a
6:30 p.m.

Thursday, April 4
Strategic Planning Committee Mtg
Stark State College – S205/S205a

6:30 pm

Friday, April 5 
University Series II

Dr. Ron Kaminer
“Techno Savvy” and “Direct and Indirect

Restorative Dentistry”
Stark State College – M100/M101

8 am – 4 pm

Saturday, April 6
2nd Annual Pre-Dent Day

Stark State College - M100/M101
8 am – noon

Wednesday, April 10
Membership Services Council Meeting

Stark State College – S205/205a
6:30 pm

Friday, April 12
GKAS school visits

Tuesday, April 16
SCDS Board of Directors Mtg.

The Vault / Downtown Canton
EC 5:45 / BOD 7 pm

Wednesday, April 24
Leadership Nom Committee Mtg
Stark State College – S205/205a

6:30 pm

Thursday, May 2
GM #2

Brandon Collier, J.D., Collier & Associates
Practice Management and Tax Strategies

Glenmoor Country Club
6:00 pm  

Wednesday, May 8
Mercy Resident Clinical Presentations

CC Mercy Auditorium
6:00 pm

Tuesday, May 21
SCDS Board of Directors Mtg.

Stark State College – S205/205a 
EC 5:45 / BOD 7 pm

Tuesday, June 25
EC Meeting in Carrollton

Monday, August 12
Charitable Foundation Board of Trustees

Stark State College  – S205/S205a
6:30 p.m.

Tuesday, August 20
Executive Committee Mtg

5:45 pm

• • • 2023 • • •
Friday, November 3

University Series IV
Oral Surgery LIVE with Dr. David Ash

Stark State College
8 am – 4 pm

Monday, November 6
In-Office Aid Mtg

Stark State College
6:30 pm

Tuesday, November 14
SCDS Board of Directors Mtg

Bender’s Restaurant
EC  5:45 / BOD  7 pm

Monday, November 27
Charitable Foundation BOT Mtg

Stark State College
6:30 pm

Thursday, December 7
SCDS Holiday Party 

Location TBD
6:30 p.m.

• • • 2024 • • •
Tuesday, January 16

SCDS Board of Directors Mtg
Lucia’s

EC  5:45 / BOD  7 pm

Wednesday, February 14
OSHA / Radiology Review
Karen Daw & Sheri Sauer

ZOOM Meeting
8 am – 12:30 pm

Tuesday, February 20
SCDS Board of Directors Mtg

ZOOM
EC  5:45 / BOD  7 pm

Thursday, February 22
GM #1 

Charles Bogdan, M.D. / The ENT Dentist Connection
Arrowhead Golf & Banquet Center

6:00 p.m.

Friday, March 1 
University Series I 
Dr. Mark McComie

“The Latest Materials for Higher
Quality and Faster Dentistry”

Stark State College – M100/M101
8 am – 4 pm

Tuesday, March 5
2023 Financial Review Committee Mtg

SCDS Executive Office
6:30 pm

Monday, March 11
University Series Planning Committee Mtg

Location TBD 
6:30 pm
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